
Project: Woodland High School Project No.: 1119.00-12

Architect: McGranahan Architects Change Order No.: 19

Contractor: Skanska USA Building, Inc. Date: February 21st, 2015

Plans and/or Specifications shall be changed as follows (refer to attachments for back-up information):

Reference Amount

   

CCD-084 COR-255 -  Dugout Fence Revisions $0.00

CCD-098 COR-261 - Track Survey $853.00

CCD-100 COR-268 - Post and Chain Wetland Fence $0.00

CCD-101 COR-260 - Condensate Drain for AC-2 $650.00

CCD-102 COR-242 - Modify Stage Side Curtain $0.00

CCD-103 COR-259 - Install 6 Owner Furnished Microwaves $1,262.00

COP-050R1 COR-247 - Horticulture Cooler Changes $1,966.00

COP-056 COR-263 - Foil Dispenser Change $1,078.00

COP-057 COR-266 - Flooring Changes at Life Skills 1401 $5,563.00

COR-275 Credit for Temorary Utilities Paid by the Owner ($6,524.00)

   

Add $4,848.00

Original Contract Amount: $43,538,000.00 Original Date of Substantial Completion: July 6, 2015

Previously Authorized Change Orders: $1,463,782.40 Previously Authorized Change Orders: 11 days

Current Contract Amount: $45,001,782.40 Current Date of Substantial Completion: July 17, 2015

The Contract Time Will be :

Contract Amount will be: Increased / Decreased  / Unchanged by 0 Calendar Days.

Increased / Decreased / Unchanged

by this Change Order in the amount of: $4,848.00

The date of Substantial Completion as a result 

The Revised Contract Amount as a result of this Change Order, therefore, is: July 17, 2015

of this Change Order therefor is: $45,006,630.40

APPROVALS:

Architect:  McGranahan Architects Date Woodland Public Schools Date

Contractor:  Skanska Date

Per the General Conditions of the Contract for Construction, this change order shall constitute full settlement for all known, 

estimated or foreseeable costs and time adjustments, including all delay and impact costs and direct and indirect damages, 

including consequential damages, regardless of cause, related to this change.

Total Change Order amount

 1119-12


